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东莞市徳索五金电子制品有限公司

DOSIN-806-0196
AA

Product NO.

First issue Mr.chen 2016/05/21 John kine

H/company drawings/BDJohn Kine
/05.2016
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X.       ±O.15

X.X      ±0.10

X.XX     ±0.05

Angular  ±5°

Specifications:

IMPEDANCE: 50 Ohms

Frequency range:0~6GHZ

VSWR:1.5MAX

Working voltage:500V rms @ sea level

Insulation resistance:5000 Ohms min

Temperature range:-65℃ TO +165℃

Relative temperature:≤95%(40°C±2°C)

Component NumberNO Material Finish

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

9

10

CONTACT PIN

Insulator WhiteTEFLON

Body Brass

GOLD

GOLD

Brass

SMA JACK R/A ON PCB<17X14.3>

D
O
SI

N




